. +/-5ppm max. -55°C to +85°C, 3Cycles, 2hours max. Reference 25°C.
+85°C and 55°C Exposure time at extreme temperature for 5 minutes
SPECIFICATION:
Frequency Range: 18,00 ~ 50 Mhz
Operation Mode: Fundamental
Technical and Mechanical Explanation
Temperature cycling:
Thermal Shock:

www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
py g y
Ordering InformationsOrdering Informations
Serie Frequency
Frequency
Tolerance
(ppm)
Frequency
Stability
(ppm)
Oscillator
Mode
Operating
Temperature
Load
Capacity
Rohs
Conform Packing
-
N NON R h
TR
A=  8pf
B=  10pf
C= 12 5pf
R= Rohs
Conform
2 20°C
A=  100ppm
RB
1=  100ppm A= Fund. 1= -10°C ~
+50°C BU= Bulk Ware
O12053 26M00000 B 2 A 1
xMxxxxx Mhz
(max 6
Letters)
N= NON Rohs
Conform
C= 12,5pf
D=  15pf
E=  16pf
F=  18pf
G=  20pf
H=  22pf
D=  20ppm 4=  20ppm B= 7rd. Overt.
C=  30ppm 3=  30ppm B= 5rd. Overt.
B=  50ppm 2=  50ppm B= 3rd. Overt. 2= -20°C ~
+70°C TR= Tape Reel
3= -40°C ~
+85°C
N= 12pf
M=  9pf
E=  10ppm
I=  27pf
J=  33pf
K=  33pf
L=  30pf
F=  5ppm 6=  5ppm
p
5=  10ppm B= 9rd. Overt.
N= 12pf
O=  6pf
SMD Quarz Crystal
2 0 1 6
John
3 from 4
2,0x1,6mm
DATE
O12053
19.04.2021 Customer: FINISH XM
TOLERANCEMATL: WHX
Sheet No. APPD: YQ HHQ
Part No.:
DRW: HQ CHKD Wilson